EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

balance
ballet
bark
basic
be [get] injured
be about to do
be absorbed in ~
be against ~
be at a loss

be aware of ~

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

be away
be bad [poor]at ~
be based on ~
be believed to do
be busy doing
be busy doing
be certain to do
be connected with ~
be crowded with ~

be dependent on ~

0161-0180



