161	balance	171	be away
162	ballet	172	be bad [poor]at ~
163	bark	173	be based on ~
164	basic	174	be believed to do
165	be [get] injured	175	be busy doing
166	be about to do	176	be busy doing
167	be absorbed in ~	177	be certain to do
168	be against ~	178	be connected with ~
169	be at a loss	179	be crowded with ~
170	be aware of ~	180	be dependent on ~